
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$325,000 
 

$221,998 
 

-$103,002 

 
Total Monthly 

 
2,354,340.51 

 

456,693.04 
 

4,313,071.29 
 

957,468.00 
 

0.00 
 

695,328.99 
 

8,776,901.83 
 

 
 

$1,990,000 
 

$1,602,697 
 

-$387,303 

 
Total YTD 

 
13,863,731.52 

 

10,395,909.99 
 

31,177,801.36 
 

5,729,527.45 
 

39,931.21 
 

4,382,715.54 
 

65,589,617.08 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
5.25 

 

31.36 
 

-23.45 
 

4.33 
 

-100.00 
 

-1.16 
 

-10.99 

% change 
YTD 

 
-2.11 

 

-51.23 
 

-29.99 
 

36.01 
 

-39.93 
 

28.68 
 

-25.21 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of July 2023 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
9 
 

0 
 

3 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

101 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
26 

 

1 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

24 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

187 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
53 

 

2 
 

13 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

33 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

327 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
53 

 

1 
 

9 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

41 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

416 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
98 

 

1 
 

20 
 
 

3 
 
 

8 
 
 

61 
 
 

0 
 

8 
 

528 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
89 

 

0 
 

12 
 
 

0 
 
 

10 
 
 

61 
 
 

0 
 

6 
 

574 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
-12.58 

 

-45.59 
 

-21.30 
 

 
-28.85 

 

 
-20.00 

 

 
-8.38 

 

 
-64.29 

 

-3.36 
 

9.19 
 

-49.02 

% change 
monthly 

 
-10.63 

 

-50.00 
 

-11.94 
 

 
-55.56 

 

 
-11.11 

 

 
-5.56 

 

 
-100.00 

 

-16.67 
 

-4.56 
 

-57.32 

 
Total YTD 

 
2,057 

 

37 
 

388 
 
 

37 
 
 

156 
 
 

1,356 
 
 

5 
 

115 
 

15,678 
 

830 

 
Total Monthly 

 
328 

 

5 
 

59 
 
 

4 
 
 

24 
 
 

221 
 
 

0 
 

20 
 

2,134 
 

105 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


